
salón-comedor-cocina
61.17m²

porche
21.11m²

vestíbulo
13.37m²

distribuidor
6.62m²

aseo
2.72m²

lavadero
2.61m² baño 02

4.49m²
baño 01
5.45m²

dormitorio
principal
22.28m²dormitorio 02

12.90m²
dormitorio 03
13.01m²

porche
10.96m²

porche
11.36m²

escalera
6.29m²

Porche acceso
7.92m²

+31.26

+31.08

+31.58

+31.75

+31.75

+32.20

+31.63

+32.00
+31.09

+30.95

+31.97+31.80+31.46

+31.70

+29.72

+31.45+30.95+30.95

+32.20

+32.20

+30.95

Edificabilidad proyecto

Parámetros proyecto

NORTE

Zona donde se mantiene el terreno natural

MARÍA LEÓN RODRÍGUEZ
ARQUITECTA
colegiado  nº464.775

Técnico:

Propiedad:

código COAIB nº951.771

Fecha:

Revisiones:

ESCALA: 1/1OO

O4
PLANTA BAJA

SUPERFICIES_OB

CAPROMA VOPET SL
P R O Y E C T O
M O D I F I C A D O
V I V I E N D A
U N I F A M I L I A R

P U I G  D E  S A  S I R V I  1 9
S A N T A  P O N Ç A
( I S L A S  B A L E A R E S )

Edificabilidad proyecto

Habitabilidad

Modificación según
informe municipal de
deficiencias.
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